
School Diary Dates  

2023-2024 

 These are the school diary dates as far as we know at the beginning of term. 

Other specific dates and activities will be added in the future (TBC). Confirmation of these dates will come via your child’s 

class teacher or club leader. We will provide you with a diary update, if required, further into the term. 

 Autumn Term 2023 
SEPTEMBER 

Monday 4th September Inset Day 

Tuesday 5th September School Starts 

Tuesday 19th September Year 2 Great Fire of London  

Tuesday 26th September Year 5 Greek Day Real History Alive 

Wednesday 27th September Year 4 Forest School Group 1 

Wednesday 27th September 6W and half 6DW Murton Park  

Thursday 28th September Year 4 Forest School Group 2 

Thursday 28th September 6D and half 6DW Murton Park 

Thursday 28th and Friday 29th September Foodbank Collections during school drop off 

Friday 29th September Harvest Festival (Collection for Hull food banks)  

OCTOBER 

Monday 2nd October Welton Waters 5S and 5W 

Wednesday 4th October Dyslexia Awareness Day 

Friday 6th October PTA Sponsred Fun Run 

Monday 16th and Tuesday 17th October Parent Consultation Evenings Foundation and Year 1 

Tuesday 17th  October Flu Vaccinations 

Thursday 19th or Friday 20th October Spelling Bee Test – Whole School 

Thursday 19th October Foundation Stage open afternoon for new parents 

Tuesday 24th October Rotary Boxes given out 

Wednesday 25th October Year 1 Art Exhibition 

Thursday 26th October PTA Halloween Disco 

Friday 27th October Spelling Bee Final 

Saturday 28th October – Sunday 5th November Half Term 

NOVEMBER 

Tuesday 7th November PTA Meeting 

Thursday 9th November  Individual photos in School 

Friday 10th November Remembrance Day 

Monday 13th November Year 4 Board Games Afternoon 

Wednesday 15th November Rotary Boxes Collected 

Thursday 16th November PTA Xmas Wreath Making Evening 

Friday 17th November Children in Need 

Monday 20th November Year 4 Egyptian Workshop 

Tuesday 21st and Thursday 23ed November  Parent Consultation Evenings Year 2-6 

Saturday 25th November Choir at the switching on of the Christmas lights 3.45pm 

Wednesday 29th November School Panto 

Wednesday 29th November Christmas Fair non-uniform day 

Thursday 30th November PTA Xmas Shopping Evening between 6:30-8:30pm 

Thursday 30th November Year 2 Scottish Day (St Andrew) 

DECEMBER 

Wednesday 6th December PTA – Christmas Film Night 

Thursday 7th December Flu vaccine catch up sessions 

Friday 8th December Choir at ‘Singing for the Brain’ Willerby Methodist Church 



Tuesday 12th December and Wednesday 13th December Early Years Nativity 9:30am 

Wednesday 13th December Christmas School Choir Concert 3.45pm 

Friday 15th December 1CW Nativity 9.15am and 1C Nativity 2pm 

Friday 15th December Christmas Lunch 

Monday 18th December Year 3 Christmas Party am 

Monday 18th December Year 4 Christmas Party pm 

Tuesday 19th December 
Christmas Services – St Andrew’s Church  
Foundation, Year 1 and Year 2 – 9.30am 

Years 3, 4, 5 and 6 – 10.15am  

Tuesday 19th December Year 2 Christmas Party pm 

Wednesday 20th December PTA Christmas Disco 

Thursday 21st December Year 5 Christmas Party am 

Thursday 21st December Foundation, Year 1, Year 6 Christmas Party pm 

Saturday 23rd December – Monday 8th January Christmas Holidays 

 

Spring Term 2024 
JANUARY 

Monday 8th January INSET Day 

Tuesday 9th January School Starts 

Tuesday 9th January PTA Meeting 7pm 

Tuesday 16th January  Sports hall athletics 

Tuesday 23rd January Year 2 The Deep Trip  

FEBRUARY 

Tuesday 6th February Safer Internet Day 

Thursday 8th February PTA Valentines Disco 

Friday 9th February Year 1 Rocket Shoe Afternoon 

Tuesday 20th February PTA Meeting 7pm 

Thursday 22nd February Year 2 Murton park visit 

Thursday 29th February Year 2 Welsh Day (St David) 

Saturday 10th February – Sunday 18th February Half Term 

MARCH 

TBC Comic Relief 

Wednesday 6th March Year 5 National Coal Mining Museum 

Wednesday 6th March PTA Mother’s Day Stall 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

Tuesday 12th and Thursday 14th March Parent Consultation Evenings 

Monday 18th March Year 2 Irish Day (St Patrick) 

Tuesday 19th March Easter Service at St Andrew’s Church am 

Wednesday 20th March PTA Easter Egg Tombola Non-Uniform Day 

Wednesday 20th March PTA Easter Disco   

Wednesday 20th March  Easter Eggstravaganza 

Thursday 21st March Odd Sock Day for Downright Special 

Friday 22nd March PTA Easter Egg Tombola 

APRIL 

Saturday 23rd March – Sunday 7th April Easter Holiday 

 

 

Summer Term 2024 
Monday 8th April INSET Day 

TBC Foundation Trip to Hall Farm Park 

Tuesday 9th April School Starts 

Tuesday 9th April PTA Meeting 7pm 



Tuesday 16th April Class Photos 

Tuesday 23rd April Year 2 English Day (St George) 

Wednesday 24th April Year 1 Animal Encounter 

MAY 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 

TBC Year 2 Yorkshire Wildlife Park 

Wednesday 8th May Year 1 Visit Pink Pig Farm 

Monday 13th May – Thursday 16th May Year 6 SATs Week 

Wednesday 22nd May PTA - Film Night 

Friday 24th May Summer Fair non-uniform day 

JUNE 

Saturday 25th May – Sunday 2nd June Half Term 

Monday 3rd  June INSET Day 

TBC Year 4 – Far Ings Trip Group 1 

TBC Year 4 – Far Ings Trip Group 2 

TBC Year 2 – Florence Nightingale Day in school - Real History Alive 

Tuesday 4th June PTA Committee Meeting 7pm 

Thursday 6th June School Summer Fair 5-7pm 

Friday 7th June PTA - Ice Cream Fridays start after school 

Monday 10h June – Friday 14rd June Year 6 Residential (whole year group)  

Monday 10th June Early Years Induction Evening 5.30pm 

Thursday 13th June PTA - Father’s Day Stall 

Tuesday 18th June and Wednesday 19th June  Early Years Induction Days 

Friday 21st  June School Sports Day - Foundation, Year 1 and Year 2 (am), Year 3 -6 (pm) 

Monday 24th June TBC 5S - Rivers Field Study 

Tuesday 25th June TBC 5W - Rivers Field Study 

Wednesday 26th June Haltemprice Sports at 6pm Costello Stadium 

Friday 28th June 2nd date for Sports Day if cancelled 

JULY 

TBC Year 5 Mambo Jambo Music Workshop 

Monday 24th June Gotta Dance at Middleton Hall 

Wednesday 3rd July – Friday 5th July International Days 

Friday 5th July 
International Evening and Parents look at school books  

3.30pm 

Friday 5th July School end of year reports out 

Monday 8th July Haltemprice Sports Presentation Evening at 6pm, South Hunsley 

Monday 8th July Y2 Little Brid Sing 

Tuesday 9th July Brid Big Sing  

Wednesday 10th July Year 1 Pirate Day 

Thursday 11th July Year 6 Leavers’ Production 1.45pm and 6pm 

Friday 12th July Year 1 Trip to Sundown Adventureland 

Wednesday 17th July PTA School Disco 

Thursday 18th July Year 6 Leavers’ Presentation Evening 6pm in school 

Friday 19st July Whole school Teddy Bears Picnic 1.30pm 

END OF SCHOOL YEAR 

Saturday 20th July – Sunday 1st September Summer Holiday 

Monday 2nd September TBC Training Day 

 


